
School term dates and school
holidays

Term, holiday and staff training dates can differ between schools. We recommend you
contact the school to confirm dates. Use   to get a school's contact details
and web address.

Autumn term 2025

Wednesday 3 September - Friday 24 October 2025

Half-term holiday: Monday 27 - Friday 31 October 2025

Monday 3 November - Friday 19 December 2025

Christmas holiday: Monday 22 December - Monday 5 January 2026

Spring term 2026

Tuesday 6 January - Friday 13 February 2026

Half-term holiday: Monday 16 - Friday 20 February 2026

Monday 23 February - Friday 27 March 2026

Easter holiday: Monday 30 March - Monday 13 April 2026

Summer term 2026

Tuesday 14 April - Friday 22 May 2026 (Monday 4 May is a bank holiday)

Half-term holiday: Monday 25 - Friday 29 May 2026

Monday 1 June - Friday 17 July 2026

Staff training days

Norfolk School Finder
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We suggest schools carry out staff training on 1 and 2 September, 5 January, 13 April and 20 July.
Some may choose to use twilight hours for staff training instead of some or all of these days.
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